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Double casing

é_% Wood

Certification

Heat output (kW)

Min-max heat output (kW)

Heat capacity (m3)

Flue gas quantity (g/s)

Flue gas temperature (C)

Air needs Pa

Size Hx W x D (mm)

Fuel

Firebox size W x D x H (mm)

Net weight (kg)

VL B Kamino 8 Elite

+ 8 kw

* Enameled casing

* Double walled construction
* Cast iron grade

* Fireclay firebox

+ Flue connection rear; 120 mm

* Hx W x D: 941x546x392 mm
+ For continouos use

+ Fuel: wood, lignite

G -
A Continouos use
1.+2.Stufe 1.BImSchV, CE, 15aB-VG, VKF

4,0-82

182

6,6

858

12
941x546x392
wood, lignite
350x200x550

126

g?g Brown coal
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